Models
Screen
Diagonal
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Case Length
(A)

Length
(A4)
A5 A6
Overall
Height (B)
Bottom
Border
(B1)
View
Height
(B2)
Top Black
Border
(B3)
B4
QS163VD 163" 4:3 3525 3412 3312 50 3415 1850 1560 3303 610 2484 120 594
QS150HD 150" 16:9 3525 3421 3321 50 3451 1850 1560 3303 1219 1868 120 1265
QS180HD 180" 16:9 4240 4085 3985 50 4115 2140 2050 3347 889 2242 120 915
QS154XD 154" 16:10 3525 3417 3317 50 3451 1850 1560 3303 1016 2073 120 1060
QS185XD 185" 16:10 4240 4085 3985 50 4115 2140 2050 3347 635 2490 120 665
Models
Screen
Diagonal
Size